
Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

BASE POPOLARE

 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 

  1 - BARONE DOM 7 8 1 12 6 4 2 7 9 1 3 4 7 8 2 3 8 6 1 1 330 

  2 - BELLANTE V 2 16 6 4 2 4 2 3 5 2 0 1 10 4 9 13 10 3 1 5 271 

  3 - BRUNO DOME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 5 40 

  4 - CASTELLO G 0 4 1 2 2 0 0 1 0 5 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 5 0 65 

  5 - CHIELLO GI 10 9 8 4 4 1 4 7 6 7 1 8 14 14 15 5 16 6 7 10 385 

  6 - DI SALVO G 2 3 4 3 1 1 6 3 4 7 4 0 11 3 4 6 3 3 1 3 185 

  7 - GARGANO ON 5 7 4 8 1 2 4 4 4 4 2 16 4 5 2 7 9 10 26 5 377 

  8 - GERBINO GI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  9 - INSINGA AN 17 35 12 21 15 16 15 12 15 15 11 24 30 15 22 27 24 20 16 13 972 

 10 - MERCURIO G 4 19 0 2 2 2 5 3 1 5 7 3 10 6 5 7 2 0 3 3 270 

 11 - MINEO DANI 4 26 1 1 9 3 6 2 5 1 6 5 3 5 7 7 13 7 4 11 290 

 12 - ONORATO SI 0 1 3 1 2 0 1 1 0 1 2 2 0 3 1 2 2 2 0 1 89 

 13 - PARRINO GA 0 8 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 4 6 2 1 2 5 3 6 2 4 11 154 

 14 - PRESTIGIAC 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 15 - SANSEVERIN 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 16 - SAVIANO MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 5 4 1 0 0 1 28 

 17 - SCADUTO LU 1 1 0 3 1 0 1 1 0 2 5 1 0 1 6 4 5 1 3 5 79 

 18 - SCIORTINO 14 17 6 6 4 1 3 8 6 2 4 3 8 13 12 8 23 11 17 16 527 

 19 - SPADAFORA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 

 20 - TRIPOLI GI 12 30 14 10 12 8 5 12 16 18 7 22 10 7 25 19 20 4 13 12 583 

 21 - VARISCO GI 5 2 3 7 3 9 6 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 3 1 2 0 1 1 137 

 Totali 83 188 63 87 65 52 61 65 73 76 60 94 109 90 129 118 144 77 102 103 4.801 
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Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

BASE POPOLARE

 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40 Totali 

  1 - BARONE DOM 5 8 3 0 0 7 9 3 3 4 2 7 0 1 5 2 22 35 4 5 330 

  2 - BELLANTE V 5 3 2 3 2 8 8 1 1 2 0 1 2 3 17 10 1 8 6 7 271 

  3 - BRUNO DOME 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 40 

  4 - CASTELLO G 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 65 

  5 - CHIELLO GI 10 3 3 5 4 10 8 4 6 12 1 5 2 4 9 18 1 9 10 8 385 

  6 - DI SALVO G 2 3 0 1 2 3 1 2 3 5 2 1 0 2 1 4 2 14 3 2 185 

  7 - GARGANO ON 3 6 3 5 2 1 2 9 6 4 1 6 4 7 7 1 5 5 12 6 377 

  8 - GERBINO GI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 

  9 - INSINGA AN 12 8 12 2 7 16 6 17 11 23 7 13 4 12 18 9 32 22 23 17 972 

 10 - MERCURIO G 2 0 1 5 4 13 1 6 9 7 1 5 1 3 5 2 14 4 5 0 270 

 11 - MINEO DANI 2 4 3 1 2 14 2 1 11 2 2 7 2 2 1 0 4 7 5 2 290 

 12 - ONORATO SI 2 3 4 0 0 2 1 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 89 

 13 - PARRINO GA 3 5 6 0 3 4 15 4 1 0 0 0 2 4 0 1 3 1 8 1 154 

 14 - PRESTIGIAC 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 15 - SANSEVERIN 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 16 - SAVIANO MA 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 28 

 17 - SCADUTO LU 1 1 0 0 3 2 7 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 79 

 18 - SCIORTINO 2 3 15 2 4 18 8 13 13 8 8 6 2 4 9 0 9 7 7 7 527 

 19 - SPADAFORA 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 

 20 - TRIPOLI GI 12 9 11 4 6 3 20 15 4 15 2 8 22 11 6 8 6 9 7 7 583 

 21 - VARISCO GI 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 2 2 0 1 3 0 2 7 7 6 0 137 

 Totali 66 60 65 32 42 101 96 84 71 92 28 60 44 58 79 60 108 131 106 66 4.801 

Pag. 2 / 3 11/06/2024 14:27



Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

BASE POPOLARE

 Candidato / Sez.   41   42   43   44   45   46   47   48   49   50   51   52   53   54   55 Totali 

  1 - BARONE DOM 4 13 15 21 12 7 1 9 10 3 0 2 5 0 3 330 

  2 - BELLANTE V 1 8 6 3 11 9 10 9 6 3 2 3 1 6 1 271 

  3 - BRUNO DOME 1 0 2 0 2 0 4 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 40 

  4 - CASTELLO G 0 0 2 3 13 2 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 65 

  5 - CHIELLO GI 7 13 7 6 3 8 7 6 17 7 2 1 3 7 3 385 

  6 - DI SALVO G 1 4 5 3 4 9 2 4 4 9 7 1 5 0 2 185 

  7 - GARGANO ON 6 12 3 4 6 3 6 7 8 6 15 27 16 21 13 377 

  8 - GERBINO GI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  9 - INSINGA AN 8 20 20 30 53 30 17 22 30 26 21 5 18 20 6 972 

 10 - MERCURIO G 3 1 8 5 6 13 10 17 14 8 2 0 3 0 3 270 

 11 - MINEO DANI 0 5 4 4 5 9 10 19 6 17 3 2 1 3 2 290 

 12 - ONORATO SI 0 1 1 0 4 2 4 0 3 1 0 4 2 21 0 89 

 13 - PARRINO GA 2 3 2 3 2 4 1 0 2 4 2 1 0 3 4 154 

 14 - PRESTIGIAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 15 - SANSEVERIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 16 - SAVIANO MA 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 28 

 17 - SCADUTO LU 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 1 1 0 79 

 18 - SCIORTINO 4 5 15 3 12 27 42 28 7 19 7 5 8 12 6 527 

 19 - SPADAFORA 0 0 0 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 

 20 - TRIPOLI GI 1 9 12 6 8 3 4 7 7 17 13 9 6 11 9 583 

 21 - VARISCO GI 1 4 2 0 7 2 1 5 5 0 4 2 9 3 1 137 

 Totali 39 98 107 100 149 129 120 137 125 125 78 65 79 108 54 4.801 
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